
 

RGeneral Certificate of Conformity 
 

 

Collection Name: VineyardRo 

Collection Number: 6952 

Manufactured: between 7/16/2024 and 7/3/2025 

SKU Number: 6952-90213-80 

SKU Description: Wardrobe  

 

US Importer: 

Hooker Furnishings Corporation 

440 E. Commonwealth Blvd. 

Martinsville, VA 24112 

(276) 632 2133 

Contact Information: 

Product Compliance Manager 

2485 Penny Rd. 

High Point, NC 27265 

(336) 819-7200 

compliance@hookerfurnishings.com 

Place of Manufacture:  

Factory Name: Fookyik Vietnam Furniture 

City of Manufacture: BINH DUONG 

Country of Manufacture: VIETNAM 

 

Third Party Testing Information: 

 

Testing Labs: 

• Modern Testing Services (Vietnam) Limited - Lot II-12, Street 19/5A, Tan Binh Industrial 

Park, Tay Thanh Ward, Tan Phu Dist, HCM, VN 

 

Testing Reports: 

 

Test Type Report Number Test Date 

Wood Finish 

Metal Finish 

Hardware Finish 

76124-061233 

76124-070513 

76124-070514 

7/3/2024 

7/16/2024 

7/16/2024 

 

 

The collection listed above conforms to the following applicable product safety standards: 

 

16 CFR §1303 Ban of Lead Containing Paint 

40 CFR part 770 Formaldehyde Standards for Composite Wood Products 

16 CFR §1261 Safety Standard for Clothing Storage Units

 

mailto:compliance@hookerfurnishings.com

