# **General Certificate of Conformity**

Collection Name: VineyardRo Collection Number: 6952

Manufactured: between 7/16/2024 and 7/3/2025

SKU Number: 6952-90213-80 SKU Description: Wardrobe

#### **US Importer:**

Hooker Furnishings Corporation 440 E. Commonwealth Blvd. Martinsville, VA 24112 (276) 632 2133 Contact Information:
Product Compliance Manager
2485 Penny Rd.
High Point, NC 27265
(336) 819-7200

compliance@hookerfurnishings.com

#### Place of Manufacture:

Factory Name: Fookyik Vietnam Furniture

City of Manufacture: BINH DUONG Country of Manufacture: VIETNAM

### Third Party Testing Information:

## **Testing Labs:**

 Modern Testing Services (Vietnam) Limited - Lot II-12, Street 19/5A, Tan Binh Industrial Park, Tay Thanh Ward, Tan Phu Dist, HCM, VN

#### Testing Reports:

Test Type	Report Number	Test Date
Wood Finish	76124-061233	7/3/2024
Metal Finish	76124-070513	7/16/2024
Hardware Finish	76124-070514	7/16/2024

# The collection listed above conforms to the following applicable product safety standards:

16 CFR §1303 Ban of Lead Containing Paint40 CFR part 770 Formaldehyde Standards for Composite Wood Products16 CFR §1261 Safety Standard for Clothing Storage Units